DATA SHEET Sine Wave Filters FN5420
LC Sine Wave Filter for Motor Drives
Prevention of overvoltage on the motor
Reduction of motor noise
Reduction of motor losses
Increase motor service life
Possible to apply long motor cables
Technical Specifications

Nominal
inductance
Nominal
capacitance***
Min.
switching
frequency
Typical
power
loss****
Input/
Output
terminals
Weight
[A] [kW] [kW] [mH] [μF] [kHz] [W] [kg]
FN5420-2.3-88-E0XXT 2.3 0.75 0.90 19.2 3x0.47 4 41 88 1.20
FN5420-3.1-88-E0XXT 3.1 1.1 1.3 14.2 3x0.68 4 45 88 1.55
FN5420-5.9-88-E0XXT 5.9 2.2 2.6 7.48 3x1.5 4 76 88 2.2
FN5420-10-88-E0XXT 10.2 4.0 4.8 4.32 3x2.2 4 91 88 5.1
FN5420-13-89-E0XXT 13.2 5.5 6.6 3.34 3x3.0 4 123 89 5.5
FN5420-18-89-E0XXT 18 7.5 9.0 2.45 3x3.7 4 150 89 6.6
FN5420-26-92-E0XXT 26 11 13 1.70 3x5 4 127 92 9.5
FN5420-32-92-E0XXT 32 15 18 1.38 3x6 4 196 92 11.9
FN5420-38-92-E0XXT 38 19 22 1.16 3x8 4 229 92 12.1
FN5420-45-92-E0XXT 45 22 26 0.980 3x8 4 272 92 13.7
FN5420-60-92-E0XXT 60 30 36 0.735 3x12 4 283 92 18.5
FN5420-75-99-E0XXT 75 37 44 0.588 3x15 4 154 99 21.5
FN5420-90-99-E0XXT 90 45 54 0.490 3x20 4 239 99 25.0
FN5420-110-99-E0XXT 110 55 66 0.401 3x20 4 283 99 28.5
FN5420-145-99-E0XXT 145 75 90 0.304 3x100 2 472 99 56
FN5420-180-99-E0XXT 180 90 108 0.245 3x150 2 658 99 58
FN5420-200-99-E0XXT 200 110 132 0.221 3x150 2 707 99 60
FN5420-250-99-E0XXT 250 132 158 0.176 3x200 2 882 99 76
FN5420-300-99-E0XXT 302 160 192 0.146 3x250 2 936 99 98
FN5420-400-99-E0XXT 400 200 240 0.110 3x300 2 1023 99 128
FN5420-480-99-E0XXT 477 250 300 0.092 3x350 2 1318 99 155
FN5420-630-99-E0XXT 630 315 378 0.070 3x500 2 1459 99 185
FN5420-710-99-E0XXT 710 355 426 0.062 3x550 2 1922 99 220
FN5420-800-99-E0XXT 800 400 480 0.055 3x600 2 2062 99 262
FN5420-1000-99-E0XXT 1000 500 600 0.044 3x750 2 2315 99 366
* General purpose four-pole (1500 r/min) AC induction motor rated 400 V/50 Hz.
** General purpose four-pole (1500 r/min) AC induction motor rated 480 V/50 Hz.
*** Total capacitance value. Capacitor connection in delta (Δ) for all versions.
**** See user and installation manual for calculation of the filter power loss at other operation point. Exact value of the complete system depends on the motor

inductance
Nominal
capacitance***
Min.
switching
frequency
Typical
power
loss****
Input/
Output
terminals
Weight Frame
size
[A] [kW] [kW] [mH] [μF] [kHz] [W] [kg]
FN5420-2.3-44-E2XXT 2.3 0.75 0.9 19.2 3x0.47 4 41 44 2.4 A
FN5420-3.1-44-E2XXT 3.1 1.1 1.3 14.2 3x0.68 4 45 44 2.8 A
FN5420-5.9-44-E2FXT 5.9 2.2 2.6 7.48 3x1.5 4 76 44 4.0 B
FN5420-10-44-E2FXT 10.2 4.0 4.8 4.32 3x2.2 4 91 44 6.8 B
FN5420-13-33-E2FXT 13.2 5.5 6.6 3.34 3x3.0 4 123 44 7.2 C
FN5420-18-33-E2FXT 18 7.5 9.0 2.45 3x3.7 4 150 33 7.9 C
FN5420-26-33-E2FXT 26 11 13 1.70 3x5 4 127 33 11.8 C
FN5420-32-33-E2FXT 32 15 18 1.38 3x6 4 196 33 14.2 C
FN5420-38-33-E2FXT 38 18.5 22 1.16 3x8 4 229 33 14.4 C
FN5420-45-34-E2FXT 45 22 26 0.980 3x8 4 272 34 21 D
FN5420-60-34-E2FXT 60 30 36 0.735 3x12 4 283 34 25 D
FN5420-75-35-E2FXT 75 37 44 0.588 3x15 4 154 35 30 E
FN5420-90-35-E2FXT 90 45 54 0.490 3x20 4 239 35 34 E
FN5420-110-35-E2FXT 110 55 66 0.401 3x20 4 283 35 38 E
* General purpose four-pole (1500 r/min) AC induction motor rated 400 V/50 Hz.
** General purpose four-pole (1500 r/min) AC induction motor rated 480 V/50 Hz.
*** Total capacitance value. Capacitor connection in delta (Δ) for all versions.
**** See user and installation manual for calculation of the filter power loss at other operation point. Exact value of the complete system depends on the motor